MGM National Harbor Will Offer Elegant Meeting Spaces and Customized Experiences within New Integrated Resort

NATIONAL HARBOR, MD – October 19, 2016 – When the doors of MGM National Harbor open later this year, the integrated resort will provide a premier destination for groups who expect the best in amenities and service. The \$1.4 billion MGM Resorts International property will be like no other in the DMV (Washington D.C., Maryland and Virginia) region and will be available to host small private gatherings, engaging meetings, wedding receptions and elegant galas.

Beyond the meeting space, the resort will feature a powerhouse lineup of celebrated chefs including José Andrés, Marcus Samuelsson, and Bryan and Michael Voltaggio. Each concept has been carefully crafted to pay homage to the culture and influence of the region's prominent culinary landscape.

"Our resort will offer groups flexible space as part of a stunning venue and overall experience," said Sheila Hession, executive director of Sales for MGM National Harbor. "A short distance from Washington D.C. and just minutes from Alexandria, VA, MGM National Harbor will provide a resort destination unlike any other on the East Coast."

For more information or to book a meeting or event, please contact the MGM National Harbor Group & Catering Team at (301) 971-5800 or visit online at mgmnationalharbor.com/en/meetings-groups.